Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

City Total Crime TODAY MTD L:;_II\_,IDH Cnt Diff MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg
Agg Assault FV 5 49 38 11 49 0 0.00% 1186 1334 -148 -11.09%
Agg Assault NFV 5 101 109 -8 141 -40 -28.37% 3516 4204 -688 -16.37%

Total 10 150 147 3 190 -40 -21.05% 4702 5538 -836 -15.10%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter FV 0 2 0 2 0 2 NC 18 15 3 20.00%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter 2 6 2 4 3 3 100.00% 157 144 13 9.03%
NFV

Total 2 8 2 6 3 5 >100% 175 159 16 10.06%
Robbery Business 1 15 12 3 7 8 >100% 303 329 -26 -7.90%
Robbery Individual 1 35 51 -16 59 -24 -40.68% 1343 1482 -139 -9.38%

Total 2 50 63 -13 66 -16 -24.24% 1646 1811 -165 -9.11%
Fondling FV 0 1 0 1 2 -1 -50.00% 42 48 -6 -12.50%

City Total Violent [Incest FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 1 1 0 0.00%

Rape FV 1 3 2 6 -3 -50.00% 87 90 -3 -3.33%
Sexual Assault with an Object FV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 8 13 -5 -38.46%
Sodomy FV 0 0 1 -1 0 NC 22 26 -4 -15.38%

Total 1 4 3 1 8 -4 -50.00% 160 178 -18 -10.11%
Fondling NFV 1 6 2 4 6 0 0.00% 131 98 33 33.67%
Rape NFV 0 8 4 4 8 0 0.00% 175 170 5 2.94%
Sexual Assault with an Object NFV 0 0 0 0 2 -2 -100.00% 18 24 -6 -25.00%
Sodomy NFV 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00% 41 54 -13 -24.07%
Statutory Rape NFV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 1 0 1 NC

Total 1 14 6 8 17 -3 -17.65% 366 346 20 5.78%
Sub_Total Violent 16 226 221 5 284 -58 -20.42% 7049 8032 -983 -12.24%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Lst Mn

City Total Crime TODAY MTD | Cnt Diff MTDLY CntDiff % Chg YID  YTDLY CntDiff % Chg
Auto Theft 38 441 517 -76 331 110 33.23% 12591 = 9233 3358 36.37%

Total 38 441 517 -76 331 110  33.23% 12591 9233 3358 36.37%

Burglary Business 2 60 85 -25 94 34 | -36.17% = 2471 2619 -148 -5.65%
Burglary Residence 7 43 57 -14 9% -53 | -55.21% 1684 2146 -462 -21.53%
City Total Non- Total 9 103 142 -39 190  -87  -45.79% 4155 4765 -610 -12.80%
Violent BMV 10 315 404 -89 521 = -206 = -39.54% 11656 = 13976 = -2320  -16.60%
Other Theft 4 121 196 -75 227 -106 = -46.70% 5481 5738 -257 -4.48%

Shoplifting 5 31 55 -24 43 12 | -27.91% = 1773 1135 638 56.21%

Total 19 467 655 -188 791  -324  -40.96% 18910 20849  -1939 -9.30%

Sub_Total Non-Violent 66 1011 1314 -303 1312 -301  -22.94% 35656 34847 809 2.32%

City Total 82 1237 1535 -298 1596  -359  -22.49% 42705 42879  -174 -0.41%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS
Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted
thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Lst Mn

Severity Crime TODAY MTD MTD Cnt Diff MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY  Cnt Diff % Chg
Agg Assault FV 0 5 1 4 5 0 0.00% 72 100 -28 -28.00%
Agg Assault NFV 0 4 8 -4 10 -6 -60.00% 324 415 -91 -21.93%
Sub-Total Assault Offenses 0 9 9 0 15 -6 -40.00% 396 515 -119 -23.11%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter 0 1 0 1 1 0 0.00% 15 19 -4 -21.05%
NFV
Sub-Total Homicide Offenses 0 1 0 1 1 0 0.00% 15 19 -4 -21.05%
Robbery Business 0 2 0 2 0 2 NC 18 24 -6 -25.00%
Robbery Individual 0 4 10 -6 9 -5 -55.56% 173 192 -19 -9.90%
Sub-Total Robbery Offenses 0 6 10 -4 9 -3 -33.33% 191 216 -25 -11.57%
3 Fondling FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 3 2 1 50.00%
E Violent Rape FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 5 9 -4 -44.44%
[~}
v Sexual Assault with an Object FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 1 1 0 0.00%
Sodomy FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 1 0 1 NC
Sub-Total Sex Offenses FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 10 12 -2 -16.67%
Fondling NFV 1 1 0 1 0 1 NC 23 8 15 >100%
Rape NFV 0 1 1 0 2 -1 -50.00% 26 29 -3 -10.34%
Sexual Assault with an Object NFV 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00% 2 1 1 100.00%
Sodomy NFV 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00% 3 11 -8 -72.73%
Sub-Total Sex Offenses NFV 1 2 1 1 4 -2 -50.00% 54 49 5 10.20%
Sub-TotalViolent 1 18 20 -2 29 -11 -37.93% 666 811 -145 -17.88%
DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS
Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



CENTRAL

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Lst Mn
MTD

104
104

Crime

Auto Theft
Sub-Total Auto Theft Offenses
Burglary Business
Burglary Residence
Sub-Total Burglary Offenses
BMV
Other Theft
Shoplifting
Sub-Total Theft Offenses
Sub-TotalNon-Violent
CENTRAL

w

w O

TODAY MTD

103
103

5
7
12
61
20
4
85

200
218

10
9
19
93
40
4
137

260
280

74
74
11
19
30
137
35

175

279
308

MTDLY Cnt Diff

29
29
-6
-12
-18

% Chg

39.19%
39.19%
-54.55%
-63.16%
-60.00%
-55.47%
-42.86%
33.33%
-51.43%
-28.32%
-29.22%

YTD

2173
2173
350
235
585
3029
1047
145
4221
6979
7645

YTDLY

1566

1566

378
402
780

3321
1145
125
4591
6937
7748

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

607
607
-28
-167
-195
-292

20
-370
42
-103

Miuirder/Nan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the throo Hamiride Nffence in the Cateann,

% Chg

38.76%
38.76%
-7.41%

-41.54%

-25.00%
-8.79%
-8.56%
16.00%
-8.06%

0.61%
-1.33%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted
thrniinhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccificrntinne aftor heina invectinated nr rennrtc filed at a later date hv a victim nn a dnailvs hacic



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Severity Crime TODAY MTD L:;-II\_IIDn Cnt Diff MTDLY CntDiff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg
Agg Assault FV 0 3 4 -1 6 -3 -50.00% 94 133 -39 -29.32%
Agg Assault NFV 0 2 6 -4 7 -5 -71.43% 210 275 -65 -23.64%
Sub-Total Assault Offenses 0 5 10 -5 13 -8 -61.54% 304 408 -104 -25.49%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter FV 0 1 0 1 0 1 NC 2 2 0 0.00%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 10 8 2 25.00%
NFV
Sub-Total Homicide Offenses 0 1 0 1 0 1 NC 12 10 2 20.00%
Robbery Business 0 1 0 1 0 1 NC 29 31 -2 -6.45%
Robbery Individual 0 1 3 -2 4 -3 -75.00% 95 108 -13 -12.04%
5 Sub-Total Robbery Offenses 0 2 3 -1 4 -2 -50.00% 124 139 -15 -10.79%
% Fondling FV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 6 4 2 50.00%
v Violent
|:E Incest FV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 0 1 -1 -100.00%
g Rape FV 0 0 0 0 2 -2 -100.00% 5 12 -7 -58.33%
z Sexual Assault with an Object FV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 1 3 -2 -66.67%
Sodomy FV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 1 7 -6 -85.71%
Sub-Total Sex Offenses FV 0 0 0 0 2 -2 -100.00% 13 27 -14 -51.85%
Fondling NFV 0 1 1 0 2 -1 -50.00% 23 4 19 >100%
Rape NFV 0 1 1 0 0 1 NC 16 20 -4 -20.00%
Sexual Assault with an Object NFV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 4 7 -3 -42.86%
Sodomy NFV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 5 6 -1 -16.67%
Sub-Total Sex Offenses NFV 0 2 2 0 2 0.00% 48 37 11 29.73%
Sub-TotalViolent 0 10 15 -5 21 -11 -52.38% 501 621 -120 -19.32%
DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS
Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



NORTH CENTRAL

Severity

Non-
Violent

Total

Crime

Auto Theft
Sub-Total Auto Theft Offenses
Burglary Business
Burglary Residence
Sub-Total Burglary Offenses
BMV
Other Theft
Shoplifting
Sub-Total Theft Offenses
Sub-TotalNon-Violent
NORTH CENTRAL

TODAY MTD

- A O O O N N

© OV N N

45
45

4

7
46
19
7
72

124
134

Cnt Diff MTDLY Cnt Diff

Lst Mn
MTD
47 -2 25
47 -2 25
10 -6 15
4 -1 15
14 -7 30
61 -15 90
20 -1 28
19 -12 11
100 -28 129
161 -37 184
176 -42 205

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

20
20
-1
-12
-23
-44
-9
-4
-57
-60
-71

% Chg

80.00%
80.00%
-73.33%
-80.00%
-76.67%
-48.89%
-32.14%
-36.36%
-44.19%
-32.61%
-34.63%

YTD

1185
1185
285
225
510
1702
704
492
2898
4593
5094

YTDLY

929
929
300
263
563
2142
671
366
3179
4671
5292

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

256
256
-15
-38
-53

-440

33
126

-281
-78

-198

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

% Chg

27.56%
27.56%

-5.00%
-14.45%
-9.41%
-20.54%
4.92%
34.43%
-8.84%
-1.67%
-3.74%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic

Miuirder/Nan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the throo Hamiride Nffence in the Cateann,



NORTHEAST

Severity

Violent

Crime

Agg Assault FV
Agg Assault NFV
Sub-Total Assault Offenses

Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter FV

Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter
NFV

Sub-Total Homicide Offenses
Robbery Business
Robbery Individual
Sub-Total Robbery Offenses
Fondling FV
Rape FV
Sexual Assault with an Object FV
Sodomy FV
Sub-Total Sex Offenses FV
Fondling NFV
Rape NFV
Sexual Assault with an Object NFV
Sodomy NFV
Statutory Rape NFV
Sub-Total Sex Offenses NFV
Sub-TotalViolent

TODAY MTD

3
2
5
0
0
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13
16
29

0
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- N
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43

L:;rn“ Cnt Diff

5 8
27 -11
32 3
0

0

0 0
4 2
10 2
14 4
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 2
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
47 4

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

MTDLY Cnt Diff

8
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N ©O O oM O © oo o o n
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% Chg

62.50%

14.29%

31.82%
NC
NC

NC
-33.33%
-11.11%
-16.67%

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC
-50.00%

NC

NC

NC
50.00%

19.44%

YTD

207

499

706
3
12

15

54
221
275

8
13
0
1
22
12
21
2
4
1
40

1058

YTDLY

235
639
874

5
20

25

72
290
362

8
12
1
7
28
19
17
2
6
0
44

1333

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

-275

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

Miuirder/Nan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the throo Hamiride Nffence in the Cateann,

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

% Chg

-11.91%
-21.91%
-19.22%
-40.00%
-40.00%

-40.00%
-25.00%
-23.79%
-24.03%
0.00%
8.33%

-100.00%

-85.71%
-21.43%
-36.84%
23.53%
0.00%
-33.33%
NC
-9.09%

-20.63%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic



NORTHEAST

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Crime

Auto Theft
Sub-Total Auto Theft Offenses
Burglary Business
Burglary Residence
Sub-Total Burglary Offenses
BMV
Other Theft
Shoplifting
Sub-Total Theft Offenses
Sub-TotalNon-Violent
NORTHEAST

- O O

(-]

-
w

TODAY MTD

79
79
17
11
28
64
22
7
93

200
243

11
13
24
54
30
15
99

209
256

MTDLY Cnt Diff

45
45
16
23
39
86
34
14

134

218
254

% Chg

75.56%
75.56%
6.25%
-52.17%
-28.21%
-25.58%
-35.29%
-50.00%
-30.60%
-8.26%
-4.33%

YTD

2494
2494
468
361
829
2000
869
408
3277
6600
7658

YTDLY

1308
1308
442
442
884
2422
911
225
3558
5750
7083

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

1186
1186

26

-81

=55
-422

183
-281
850
575

Miuirder/Nan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the throo Hamiride Nffence in the Cateann,

% Chg

90.67%
90.67%
5.88%
-18.33%
-6.22%
-17.42%
-4.61%
81.33%
-7.90%
14.78%
8.12%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic



NORTHWEST

Severity

Violent

Crime

Agg Assault FV
Agg Assault NFV

Sub-Total Assault Offenses
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter FV

Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter
NFV

Sub-Total Homicide Offenses
Robbery Business
Robbery Individual
Sub-Total Robbery Offenses
Fondling FV
Rape FV
Sexual Assault with an Object FV
Sodomy FV
Sub-Total Sex Offenses FV
Fondling NFV
Rape NFV
Sexual Assault with an Object NFV
Sodomy NFV
Sub-Total Sex Offenses NFV

Sub-TotalViolent

TODAY MTD

0
0
0
0

1

—

N ©O O O O O 0 o o o o

3
10
13

—_

- O O

W O O w o

31

L:;rn“ Cnt Diff
3 0
7 3
10 3
0 0
0 2
0 2
0 4
7 1
7 5
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
1 2
0 0
0 0
1 2
18 13

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic

MTDLY Cnt Diff

3
12
15

0

W O O w o v vu o o

_
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N
©

- O O N

N

% Chg

0.00%
-16.67%
-13.33%

NC
NC

NC
NC
-11.11%
33.33%
NC
-66.67%
NC
NC
-66.67%
-100.00%
>100%
NC
NC
50.00%
6.90%

YTD

100
385
485

1
24

25

55
202
257

10

16

24
39

73
856

YTDLY

83
403
486

0
10

10

49
215
264

12

21

19
29

11
62

843

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

17

-18
-1
1
14

15
6
-13
-7

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

% Chg

20.48%
-4.47%
-0.21%
NC
>100%

>100%
12.24%
-6.05%
-2.65%
-42.86%
-16.67%
100.00%
-100.00%
-23.81%
26.32%
34.48%
-33.33%
-27.27%
17.74%

1.54%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted
Miirder/Nnn-Nenlinent Manclaiiaht 'NQA" ic nnhs nne nf the three Hamiride ONffence in the Catennry



NORTHWEST

Severity

Non-
Violent

Total

Auto Theft
Sub-Total Auto Theft Offenses
Burglary Business
Burglary Residence
Sub-Total Burglary Offenses
BMV
Other Theft
Shoplifting
Sub-Total Theft Offenses
Sub-TotalNon-Violent
NORTHWEST

TODAY MTD

© O O W w

—_

N o N O

55
55

5

66
14

84

146
177

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of

Crime

Cnt Diff MTDLY Cnt Diff

Lst Mn
MTD
76 -21 50
76 -21 50
14 -9 26
4 -2 9
18 -11 35
74 -8 99
27 -13 32
5 -1 6
106 -22 137
200 -54 222
218 -41 251

5

-18
-2
-53
-76
-74

% Chg

10.00%

10.00%
-80.77%
-77.78%
-80.00%
-33.33%
-56.25%
-33.33%
-38.69%
-34.23%
-29.48%

YTD

1766
1766
384
176
560
2040
852
295
3187
5513
6369

YTDLY

1568
1568
468
234
702
2616
803
188
3607
5877
6720

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

198
198
-84
-58

-142

-576
49
107

-420

-364
-351

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

Saturday, September 9, 2023

% Chg

12.63%
12.63%
-17.95%
-24.79%
-20.23%
-22.02%
6.10%
56.91%
-11.64%
-6.19%
-5.22%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic

Miuirder/Nan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the throo Hamiride Nffence in the Cateann,



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Severity Crime TODAY MTD L;;-II\_IIDn Cnt Diff MTDLY CntDiff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg
Agg Assault FV 1 14 7 7 10 4 40.00% 258 295 -37 -12.54%
Agg Assault NFV 0 14 28 -14 34 -20 -58.82% 714 836 -122 -14.59%
Sub-Total Assault Offenses 1 28 35 -7 44 -16 -36.36% 972 1131 -159 -14.06%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter FV 0 1 0 1 0 1 NC 4 4 0 0.00%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter 1 2 1 1 0 2 NC 37 29 8 27.59%
NFV
Sub-Total Homicide Offenses 1 3 1 2 0 3 NC 41 33 8 24.24%
Robbery Business 0 3 1 2 2 1 50.00% 33 49 -16 -32.65%
= Robbery Individual 0 5 4 1 7 -2 -28.57% 203 177 26 14.69%
E Sub-Total Robbery Offenses 0 8 5 3 9 -1 -11.11% 236 226 10 4.42%
o Violent Fondling FV 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00% 8 5 3 60.00%
E Rape FV 0 1 0 1 0 1 NC 20 18 2 11.11%
8 Sexual Assault with an Object FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 3 4 -1 -25.00%
Sodomy FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 5 3 2 66.67%
Sub-Total Sex Offenses FV 0 1 0 1 1 0 0.00% 36 30 6 20.00%
Fondling NFV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 9 15 -6 -40.00%
Rape NFV 0 1 0 1 0 1 NC 32 20 12 60.00%
Sexual Assault with an Object NFV 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00% 4 2 2 100.00%
Sodomy NFV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 9 7 2 28.57%
Sub-Total Sex Offenses NFV 0 1 0 1 1 0 0.00% 54 44 10 22.73%
Sub-TotalViolent 2 41 41 0 55 -14 -25.45% 1339 1464 -125 -8.54%
DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS
Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



SOUTH CENTRAL

Severity

Non-
Violent

Total

Crime

Auto Theft
Sub-Total Auto Theft Offenses
Burglary Business
Burglary Residence
Sub-Total Burglary Offenses
BMV
Other Theft
Shoplifting
Sub-Total Theft Offenses
Sub-TotalNon-Violent
SOUTH CENTRAL

TODAY MTD

o A O O O O N M O N DN

33
33
11
8
19
21
16
4
41

93

134

Cnt Diff MTDLY Cnt Diff

Lst Mn
MTD
42 -9 26
42 -9 26
13 -2 6
6 11
19 0 17
22 -1 26
27 -11 26
4 0 3
53 -12 55
114 -21 98
155 -21 153

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

% Chg

26.92%
26.92%
83.33%
-27.27%
11.76%
-19.23%
-38.46%
33.33%
-25.45%
-5.10%
-12.42%

YTD

1225
1225
289
231
520
759
616
164
1539
3284
4623

YTDLY

988
988
223
251

474

1011
650
76
1737
3199
4663

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

237
237
66
-20
46
-252
-34
88
-198
85
-40

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

% Chg

23.99%
23.99%
29.60%
-7.97%
9.70%
-24.93%
-5.23%
>100%
-11.40%
2.66%
-0.86%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic

Miuirder/Nan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the throo Hamiride Nffence in the Cateann,



SOUTHEAST

Severity

Violent

Crime

Agg Assault FV
Agg Assault NFV

Sub-Total Assault Offenses
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter FV

Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter
NFV

Sub-Total Homicide Offenses
Robbery Business
Robbery Individual
Sub-Total Robbery Offenses
Fondling FV
Incest FV
Rape FV
Sexual Assault with an Object FV
Sodomy FV
Sub-Total Sex Offenses FV
Fondling NFV
Rape NFV
Sexual Assault with an Object NFV
Sodomy NFV
Sub-Total Sex Offenses NFV

Sub-TotalViolent

TODAY MTD
0 7
3 36
3 43
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 3
0 3
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 48

Cnt Diff MTDLY Cnt Diff

Lst Mn

MTD

12 -5 10
24 12 38
36 7 48
0 0
1 1
1 0 1
2 -2 1
8 -5 12
10 -7 13
0 0 1
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
0 0 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
(1] 0 2
48 0 65

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

o

-10

© O ©O = O

© N

-17

% Chg

-30.00%
-5.26%
-10.42%
NC
0.00%

0.00%
-100.00%
-75.00%
-76.92%
-100.00%
NC
NC
NC
NC
0.00%
-100.00%
NC
NC
NC
-100.00%
-26.15%

YTD

290
877
1167
5
36

41

43
273
316

4
51

1608

YTDLY

275
971
1246

3
33

58
1686

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

-78

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

15
-94
-79

2
3

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

% Chg

5.45%
-9.68%
-6.34%
66.67%

9.09%

13.89%

-6.52%
2.63%
1.28%

-36.36%
NC
33.33%
-50.00%
-33.33%
-2.94%
18.18%
-23.08%
-80.00%
-20.00%
-12.07%

-4.63%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic
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Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Severity Crime TODAY MTD L:;-II\-IIDn Cnt Diff MTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg

Auto Theft 4 61 76 -15 63 -2 -3.17% 1663 1166 497 42.62%

Sub-Total Auto Theft Offenses 4 61 76 -15 63 -2 -3.17% 1663 1166 497 42.62%
Burglary Business 0 6 10 -4 11 -5 -45.45% 341 396 -55 -13.89%
Burglary Residence 2 6 11 -5 11 -5 -45.45% 230 271 -41 -15.13%
% Non- Sub-Total Burglary Offenses 2 12 21 -9 22 -10 -45.45% 571 667 -96 -14.39%
E  Violent g\y 1 25 41 -16 35 -10 | -2857% 735 856 -121 -14.14%
§ Other Theft 2 17 19 -2 42 -25 -59.52% 639 682 -43 -6.30%
Shoplifting 0 0 3 -3 3 -3 -100.00% 93 60 33 55.00%

Sub-Total Theft Offenses 3 42 63 -21 80 -38 -47.50% 1467 1598 -131 -8.20%

Sub-TotalNon-Violent 9 115 160 -45 165 -50 -30.30% 3701 3431 270 7.87%

Total SOUTHEAST 13 163 208 -45 230 -67 -29.13% 5309 5117 192 3.75%
DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Severity Crime TODAY MTD L:;-II\_IIDn Cnt Diff MTDLY CntDiff % Chg YTD YTDLY Cnt Diff % Chg
Agg Assault FV 1 4 6 -2 7 -3 -42.86% 165 213 -48 -22.54%
Agg Assault NFV 0 19 9 10 26 -7 -26.92% 507 665 -158 -23.76%
Sub-Total Assault Offenses 1 23 15 8 33 -10 -30.30% 672 878 -206 -23.46%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter FV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 3 1 2 >100%
Murder/Non-Negligent Manslaughter 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00% 23 25 -2 -8.00%
NFV
Sub-Total Homicide Offenses 0 0 0 0 1 -1 -100.00% 26 26 0 0.00%
Robbery Business 0 3 5 -2 1 2 >100% 71 58 13 22.41%
Robbery Individual 1 6 9 -3 9 -3 -33.33% 176 234 -58 -24.79%
E Sub-Total Robbery Offenses 1 9 14 -5 10 -1 -10.00% 247 292 -45 -15.41%
|:|§_: Violent Fondling FV 0 0 0 0 0 0 NC 6 11 -5 -45.45%
8 Rape FV 0 0 1 -1 1 -1 -100.00% 14 12 2 16.67%
2 Sexual Assault with an Object FV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 0 1 -1 -100.00%
Sodomy FV 0 0 1 -1 0 NC 10 2 8 >100%
Sub-Total Sex Offenses FV 0 0 2 -2 1 -1 -100.00% 30 26 4 15.38%
Fondling NFV 0 2 1 1 1 1 100.00% 14 11 3 27.27%
Rape NFV 0 1 0 1 3 -2 -66.67% 21 29 -8 -27.59%
Sexual Assault with an Object NFV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 3 4 -1 -25.00%
Sodomy NFV 0 0 0 0 0 NC 8 8 0 0.00%
Sub-Total Sex Offenses NFV 0 3 1 2 4 -1 -25.00% 46 52 -6 -11.54%
Sub-TotalViolent 2 35 32 & 49 -14 -28.57% 1021 1274 -253 -19.86%
DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS
Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



SOUTHWEST

Severity

Non-
Violent

Total

Crime

Auto Theft
Sub-Total Auto Theft Offenses
Burglary Business
Burglary Residence
Sub-Total Burglary Offenses
BMV
Other Theft
Shoplifting
Sub-Total Theft Offenses
Sub-TotalNon-Violent
SOUTHWEST

TODAY MTD
12 65
12 65
0 12
0 6
0 18
2 32
0 13
1 5
3 50
15 133
17 168

Cnt Diff MTDLY Cnt Diff

Lst Mn
MTD
86 -21 48
86 -21 48
17 -5 9
10 -4 8
27 -9 17
59 -27 48
33 -20 30
5 0 3
97 -47 81
210 -77 146
242 -74 195

17
17

3

-2

1
-16
-17

-31
-13

% Chg

35.42%
35.42%
33.33%
-25.00%
5.88%
-33.33%
-56.67%
66.67%
-38.27%
-8.90%
-13.85%

YTD

2085
2085
354
226
580
1391
754
176
2321
4986
6007

YTDLY

1708
1708
412
283
695
1608
876
95
2579
4982
6256

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Cnt Diff

377
377
-58
-57

-115

-217

122
81

-258

-249

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07

AM

Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

% Chg

22.07%
22.07%
-14.08%
-20.14%
-16.55%
-13.50%
-13.93%
85.26%
-10.00%
0.08%
-3.98%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted
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Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

NIBRS MTD vs MTD Last Month

NIBRS Crime MTD vs MTD LM City Total 1-CE 2-NE 3-SE 4-SW 5-NW 6-NC 7-sC
Category
ASSAULT AGG ASSAULT - FV 28.95% >100% >100% -41.67% -33.33% 0.00% -25.00% 100.00%
OFFENSES AGG ASSAULT - NFV -7.34% -50.00% -40.74% 50.00% >100% 42.86% -66.67% -50.00%
Sub-Total 2.04% 0.00% -9.38% 19.44% 53.33% 30.00% -50.00% -20.00%
HOMICIDE MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT >100% NC NC 0.00% NC NC NC >100%
OFFENSES MANSLAUGHTER
Sub-Total >100% NC NC 0.00% NC NC NC >100%
ROBBERY ROBBERY-BUSINESS 25.00% NC -50.00% -100.00% -40.00% NC NC >100%
ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL -31.37% -60.00% -20.00% -62.50% -33.33% 14.29% -66.67% 25.00%
Sub-Total -20.63% -40.00% -28.57% -70.00% -35.71% 71.43% -33.33% 60.00%
SEX OFFENSES  FONDLING >100% NC NC NC 100.00% NC 0.00% NC
INCEST NC NC NC NC NC NC NC NC
RAPE 83.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% >100% 0.00% NC
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN NC NC NC NC NC NC NC NC
OBJECT
SODOMY -100.00% NC NC NC -100.00% NC NC NC
STATUTORY RAPE NC NC NC NC NC NC NC NC
Sub-Total 100.00% 100.00% >100% 0.00% 0.00% >100% 0.00% NC
Sub-Total 2.26% -10.00% -8.51% 0.00% 9.38% 72.22% -33.33% 0.00%
BURGLARY/ BURGLARY-BUSINESS -29.41% -50.00% 54.55% -40.00% -29.41% -64.29% -60.00% -15.38%
EEEI?RKIII[I\IS & BURGLARY-RESIDENCE -24.56% -22.22% -15.38% -45.45% -40.00% -50.00% -25.00% 33.33%
Sub-Total -27.46% -36.84% 16.67% -42.86% -33.33% -61.11% -50.00% 0.00%
LARCENY/ THEFT BMV -22.03% -34.41% 18.52% -39.02% -45.76% -10.81% -24.59% -4.55%
OFFENSES OTHER THEFT -38.27% -50.00% -26.67% -10.53% -60.61% -48.15% -5.00% -40.74%
SHOPLIFTING -43.64% 0.00% -53.33% -100.00% 0.00% -20.00% -63.16% 0.00%
Sub-Total -28.70% -37.96% -6.06% -33.33% -48.45% -20.75% -28.00% -22.64%
MOTOR VEHICLE UUMV -14.70% -0.96% -8.14% -19.74% -24.42% -27.63% -4.26% -21.43%
THEFT Sub-Total -14.70% -0.96% -8.14% -19.74% -24.42% -27.63% -4.26% -21.43%
Sub-Total -23.06% -23.08% -4.31% -28.13% -36.67% -27.00% -22.98% -18.42%
Grand Total -19.41% -22.14% -5.08% -21.63% -30.58% -18.81% -23.86% -13.55%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

NIBRS MTD vs MTD Last Year

NIBRS Crime MTD vs MTD LY City Total 1-CE 2-NE 3-SE 4-SW 5-NW 6-NC 7-SC
Category
ASSAULT OFFENSES AGG ASSAULT - FV 0.00% 0.00% 62.50% -30.00% -42.86% 0.00% -50.00% 40.00%
AGG ASSAULT - NFV -28.37% -60.00% 14.29% -5.26% -26.92% -16.67% -71.43% -58.82%
Sub-Total -21.05% -40.00% 31.82% -10.42% -30.30% -13.33% -61.54% -36.36%
HOMICIDE MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT >100% 0.00% NC 0.00% -100.00% NC NC NC
OFFENSES MANSLAUGHTER
Sub-Total >100% 0.00% NC 0.00% -100.00% NC NC NC
ROBBERY ROBBERY-BUSINESS >100% NC -33.33% -100.00% >100% NC NC 50.00%
ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL -40.68% -55.56% -11.11% -75.00% -33.33% -11.11% -75.00% -28.57%
Sub-Total -24.24% -33.33% -16.67% -76.92% -10.00% 33.33% -50.00% -11.11%
SEX OFFENSES FONDLING -12.50% NC NC -100.00% 100.00% -100.00% -50.00% -100.00%
INCEST NC NC NC NC NC NC NC NC
RAPE -21.43% -50.00% -50.00% NC -75.00% 0.00% -50.00% NC
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN -100.00% -100.00% NC NC NC NC NC -100.00%
OBJECT
SODOMY -100.00% -100.00% NC NC NC NC NC NC
STATUTORY RAPE NC NC NC NC NC NC NC NC
Sub-Total -28.00% -50.00% 100.00% -66.67% -40.00% -20.00% -50.00% 0.00%
Sub-Total -20.42% -37.93% 19.44% -26.15% -28.57% 6.90% -52.38% -25.45%
BURGLARY/ BURGLARY-BUSINESS -36.17% -54.55% 6.25% -45.45% 33.33% -80.77% -73.33% 83.33%
EE—EQ&WS & BURGLARY-RESIDENCE -55.21% -63.16% -52.17% -45.45% -25.00% -77.78% -80.00% -27.27%
Sub-Total -45.79% -60.00% -28.21% -45.45% 5.88% -80.00% -76.67% 11.76%
LARCENY/ THEFT BMV -39.54% -55.47% -25.58% -28.57% -33.33% -33.33% -48.89% -19.23%
OFFENSES OTHER THEFT -46.70% -42.86% -35.29% -59.52% -56.67% -56.25% -32.14% -38.46%
SHOPLIFTING -27.91% 33.33% -50.00% -100.00% 66.67% -33.33% -36.36% 33.33%
Sub-Total -40.96% -51.43% -30.60% -47.50% -38.27% -38.69% -44.19% -25.45%
MOTOR VEHICLE uumv 33.23% 39.19% 75.56% -3.17% 35.42% 10.00% 80.00% 26.92%
THEFT Sub-Total 33.23% 39.19% 75.56% -3.17% 35.42% 10.00% 80.00% 26.92%
Sub-Total -22.94% -28.32% -8.26% -30.30% -8.90% -34.23% -32.61% -5.10%
Grand Total -22.49% -29.22% -4.33% -29.13% -13.85% -29.48% -34.63% -12.42%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted
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Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

NIBRS YTD vs YTD Last Year

NIBRS Crime
Category

ASSAULT
OFFENSES

HOMICIDE
OFFENSES

ROBBERY

SEX OFFENSES

BURGLARY/
BREAKING &
ENTERING

LARCENY/
THEFT
OFFENSES

MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT

YTDvs YTD LY

AGG ASSAULT - FV
AGG ASSAULT - NFV
Sub-Total

MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT
MANSLAUGHTER

Sub-Total
ROBBERY-BUSINESS
ROBBERY-INDIVIDUAL
Sub-Total

FONDLING

INCEST

RAPE

SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN OBJECT
SODOMY

STATUTORY RAPE
Sub-Total

Sub-Total
BURGLARY-BUSINESS
BURGLARY-RESIDENCE
Sub-Total

BMV

OTHER THEFT
SHOPLIFTING
Sub-Total

uumyv

Sub-Total

Sub-Total

Grand Total

City Total

-11.09%
-16.37%
-15.10%
10.06%

10.06%
-7.90%
-9.38%
-9.11%
18.49%
0.00%
0.77%
-29.73%
-21.25%
NC
0.38%
-12.24%
-5.65%
-21.53%
-12.80%
-16.60%
-4.48%
56.21%
-9.30%
36.37%
36.37%
2.32%
-0.41%

1-CE

-28.00%
-21.93%
-23.11%
-21.05%

-21.05%
-25.00%
-9.90%
-11.57%
>100%
NC
-18.42%
50.00%
-63.64%
NC
4.92%
-17.88%
-7.41%
-41.54%
-25.00%
-8.79%
-8.56%
16.00%
-8.06%
38.76%
38.76%
0.61%
-1.33%

2-NE

-11.91%
-21.91%
-19.22%
-40.00%

-40.00%
-25.00%
-23.79%
-24.03%
-25.93%
NC
17.24%
-33.33%
-61.54%
NC
-13.89%
-20.63%
5.88%
-18.33%
-6.22%
-17.42%
-4.61%
81.33%
-7.90%
90.67%
90.67%
14.78%
8.12%

3-SE

5.45%
-9.68%
-6.34%
13.89%

13.89%
-6.52%
2.63%
1.28%
0.00%
NC
-2.44%
-71.43%
-27.27%
NC
-8.70%
-4.63%
-13.89%
-15.13%
-14.39%
-14.14%
-6.30%
55.00%
-8.20%
42.62%
42.62%
7.87%
3.75%

4-SW

-22.54%

-23.76%

-23.46%
0.00%

0.00%
22.41%
-24.79%
-15.41%
-9.09%
NC
-14.63%
-40.00%
80.00%
NC
-2.56%
-19.86%
-14.08%
-20.14%
-16.55%
-13.50%
-13.93%
85.26%
-10.00%
22.07%
22.07%
0.08%
-3.98%

5-NW

20.48%
-4.47%
-0.21%
>100%

>100%
12.24%
-6.05%
-2.65%
7.69%
NC
19.51%
0.00%
-33.33%
NC
7.23%
1.54%
-17.95%
-24.79%
-20.23%
-22.02%
6.10%
56.91%
-11.64%
12.63%
12.63%
-6.19%
-5.22%

6-NC

-29.32%
-23.64%
-25.49%
20.00%

20.00%
-6.45%
-12.04%
-10.79%
>100%
-100.00%
-34.38%
-50.00%
-53.85%
NC
-4.69%
-19.32%
-5.00%
-14.45%
-9.41%
-20.54%
4.92%
34.43%
-8.84%
27.56%
27.56%
-1.67%
-3.74%

7-SC

-12.54%
-14.59%
-14.06%
24.24%

24.24%
-32.65%
14.69%
4.42%
-15.00%
NC
36.84%
16.67%
40.00%
NC
21.62%
-8.54%
29.60%
-7.97%
9.70%
-24.93%
-5.23%
>100%
-11.40%
23.99%
23.99%
2.66%
-0.86%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted
Miirder/Nnn-Nenlinent Manclaiiaht 'NQA" ic nnhs nne nf the three Hamiride ONffence in the Catennry

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Report Date 9/9/2023,City Incident Count

Total Violent Crimes Against Persons
(not a count of Victims)

NIBRS Crime Category Crime This Mn Th'EYM” CntDiff %Chg YTDTY YTDLY CntDiff % Chg
AGG ASSAULT - FV 48 48 0 0.00% 1105 1249 -144 -11.53%
AGG ASSAULT - NFV 70 94 -24 -25.53% 2405 2806 -401 -14.29%
INTIMIDATION 84 98 -14 -14.29% 2849 2850 -1 -0.04%
SIMPLE ASSAULT 360 399 -39 977% = 9897 11038 -1141  -10.34%
ASSAULT OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 562 639 =77 -12.05% 16256 17943 -1687 -9.40%
JUSTIFIABLE HOMICIDE 0 0 0 NC 14 14 0 0.00%
MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT 8 3 5 100% 169 155 14 9.03%
MANSLAUGHTER
NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 0 1 -1 -100.00% 7 21 -14 -66.67%
PERSON HOMICIDE OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 8 4 100.00% 190 190 0 0.00%
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 29 27 2 7.41%
COMMERCIAL SEX ACTS
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 2 2 0 0.00%
INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE
HUMAN TRAFFICKING Category Sub-Total 0 0 0 NC 31 29 2 6.90%
KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION 8 7 14.29% 124 104 20 19.23%
FONDLING 7 8 . 1250% 169 145 24 16.55%
INCEST 0 0 0 NC 1 1 0 0.00%
RAPE 1" 14 -3 -21.43% 260 259 1 0.39%
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN 0 2 -2 -100.00% 26 37 -11 -29.73%
OBJECT
SODOMY 0 1 -1 -100.00% 61 80 -19 -23.75%
STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 NC 1 0 1 NC
SEX OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 18 25 -7 -28.00% 518 522 -4 -0.77%
PERSON -- Total 596 675 -79 -11.70% 17119 18788 -1669 -8.88%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Report Date 9/9/2023,Central Incident Count

Violent Crimes Against Persons
(not a count of Victims)

NIBRS Crime Category Crime This Mn Th'EY'V'” CntDiff % Chg YTDTY YTDLY CntDiff % Chg
AGG ASSAULT - FV 5 5 0 0.00% 68 97 29 | -29.90%
AGG ASSAULT - NFV 3 9 -6 66.67% 254 317 63 | -19.87%
INTIMIDATION 13 1" 2 18.18% 385 285 100 35.09%
SIMPLE ASSAULT 41 45 4 8.89% | 1298 1238 60 4.85%
ASSAULT OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 62 70 -8 -11.43% 2005 1937 68 3.51%
JUSTIFIABLE HOMICIDE 0 0 0 NC 2 1 1 100.00%
MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT 1 0.00% 14 19 5 -26.32%
MANSLAUGHTER
NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 0 0 0 NC 0 2 -2 -100.00%
PERSON HOMICIDE OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 1 1 0.00% 16 22 -6 -27.27%
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 3 3 0 0.00%
COMMERCIAL SEX ACTS
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 1 0 1 NC
INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE
HUMAN TRAFFICKING Category Sub-Total 0 0 0 NC 4 3 1 33.33%
KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION 1 2 -1 -50.00% 13 10 3 30.00%
FONDLING 1 0 NC 26 10 16 >100%
INCEST 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
RAPE 1 2 -1 -50.00% 31 37 6 16.22%
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN 0 1 -1 -100.00% 3 2 1 50.00%
OBJECT
SODOMY 0 1 -1 -100.00% 4 11 -7 -63.64%
STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
SEX OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 2 4 -2 -50.00% 64 60 4 6.67%
PERSON -- Total 66 77 -11 -14.29% 2102 2032 70 3.44%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Report Date Incident Count
9/9/2023,Northeast Violent Crimes Against Persons

(not a count of Victims)

NIBRS Crime Category Crime This Mn Th'EY'V'” CntDiff % Chg YTDTY YTDLY CntDiff % Chg
AGG ASSAULT - FV 13 8 5 62.50% 198 226 28 | -12.39%
AGG ASSAULT - NFV 12 12 0 0.00% 349 436 87 | -19.95%
INTIMIDATION 17 25 -8 -32.00% 420 534 -114 -21.35%
SIMPLE ASSAULT 67 73 -6 -8.22% 1618 1987 -369 -18.57%
ASSAULT OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 109 118 -9 -7.63% 2585 3183 -598 -18.79%
JUSTIFIABLE HOMICIDE 0 0 0 NC 1 1 0 0.00%
MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT 0 0 0 NC 15 24 -9 -37.50%
MANSLAUGHTER
NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 0 0 0 NC 1 4 -3 -75.00%
PERSON HOMICIDE OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 0 0 0 NC 17 29 -12 -41.38%
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 1 3 -2 -66.67%
COMMERCIAL SEX ACTS
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE
HUMAN TRAFFICKING Category Sub-Total 0 0 0 NC 1 3 -2 -66.67%
KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION 2 0 2 NC 28 20 8 40.00%
FONDLING 3 0 3 NC 19 27 -8 -29.63%
INCEST 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
RAPE 1 2 -1 -50.00% 33 29 4 13.79%
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN 0 0 0 NC 2 3 -1 -33.33%
OBJECT
SODOMY 0 0 NC 5 13 -8 -61.54%
STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 NC 1 0 1 NC
SEX OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 4 2 2 100.00% 60 72 -12 -16.67%
PERSON -- Total 115 120 -5 -4.17% 2691 3307 -616 -18.63%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Report Date Incident Count
9/9/2023,Southeast Violent Crimes Against Persons

(not a count of Victims)

NIBRS Crime Category Crime This Mn Th'EY'V'” CntDiff % Chg YTDTY YTDLY CntDiff % Chg
AGG ASSAULT - FV 7 9 -2 2222% 260 260 0 0.00%
AGG ASSAULT - NFV 23 21 2 9.52% 562 579 -17 -2.94%
INTIMIDATION 12 10 2 20.00% 499 504 -5 -0.99%
SIMPLE ASSAULT 56 75 -19 -25.33% 1647 1820 -173 -9.51%
ASSAULT OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 98 115 -17 -14.78% 2968 3163 -195 -6.17%
JUSTIFIABLE HOMICIDE 0 0 0 NC 3 4 -1 -25.00%
MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT 1 1 0 0.00% 41 35 6 17.14%
MANSLAUGHTER
NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 0 0 NC 2 5 -3 -60.00%
PERSON HOMICIDE OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 1 1 0.00% 46 44 2 4.55%
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 2 1 1 100.00%
COMMERCIAL SEX ACTS
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE
HUMAN TRAFFICKING Category Sub-Total 0 0 NC 2 1 1 100.00%
KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION 2 2 0 0.00% 17 19 -2 -10.53%
FONDLING 0 3 3 -100.00% 32 32 0 0.00%
INCEST 0 0 0 NC 1 0 1 NC
RAPE 1 0 NC 39 41 2 -4.88%
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN 0 0 0 NC 2 7 -5 -71.43%
OBJECT
SODOMY 0 0 NC 8 11 -3 -27.27%
STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
SEX OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 1 3 -2 -66.67% 82 91 -9 -9.89%
PERSON -- Total 102 121 -19 -15.70% 3115 3318 -203 -6.12%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Report Date Incident Count
9/9/2023,Southwest Violent Crimes Against Persons

(not a count of Victims)

NIBRS Crime Category Crime This Mn Th'EY'V'” CntDiff % Chg YTDTY YTDLY CntDiff % Chg
AGG ASSAULT - FV 4 7 -3 -42.86% 151 197 -46 -23.35%
AGG ASSAULT - NFV 14 20 -6 -30.00% = 370 452 -82 -18.14%
INTIMIDATION 15 25 -10 -40.00% 510 458 52 11.35%
SIMPLE ASSAULT 58 59 -1 -1.69% 1628 1820 192 -10.55%
ASSAULT OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 91 111 -20 -18.02% 2659 2927 -268 -9.16%
JUSTIFIABLE HOMICIDE 0 0 0 NC 4 4 0 0.00%
MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT 0 1 -1 -100.00% = 26 26 0 0.00%
MANSLAUGHTER
NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 0 1 -1 -100.00% 2 3 -1 -33.33%
PERSON HOMICIDE OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 0 2 -2 -100.00% 32 33 -1 -3.03%
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 0 4 -4 -100.00%
COMMERCIAL SEX ACTS
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE
HUMAN TRAFFICKING Category Sub-Total 0 0 0 NC 0 4 -4 -100.00%
KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION 1 1 0 0.00% 21 17 4 23.53%
FONDLING 2 1 1 100.00% 20 22 -2 -9.09%
INCEST 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
RAPE 1 4 3 -75.00% 35 41 6 14.63%
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN 0 0 0 NC 3 5 -2 -40.00%
OBJECT
SODOMY 0 0 NC 16 10 6 60.00%
STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
SEX OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 3 5 -2 -40.00% 74 78 -4 -5.13%
PERSON -- Total 95 119 -24 -20.17% 2786 3059 -273 -8.92%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Report Date Incident Count
9/9/2023,Northwest Violent Crimes Against Persons

(not a count of Victims)

NIBRS Crime Category Crime This Mn Th'EY'V'” CntDiff % Chg YTDTY YTDLY CntDiff % Chg
AGG ASSAULT - FV 3 3 0 0.00% 94 80 14 17.50%
AGG ASSAULT - NFV 8 9 . A1.11% 273 313 40 | -12.78%
INTIMIDATION 1" 6 5 83.33% 312 284 28 9.86%
SIMPLE ASSAULT 34 48 -14 -29.17% 1137 1289 -152 -11.79%
ASSAULT OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 56 66 -10 -15.15% 1816 1966 -150 -7.63%
JUSTIFIABLE HOMICIDE 0 0 0 NC 2 3 -1 -33.33%
MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT 2 0 2 NC 22 10 12 >100%
MANSLAUGHTER
NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 0 0 NC 0 6 -6 -100.00%
PERSON HOMICIDE OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 2 0 NC 24 19 5 26.32%
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 19 13 6 46.15%
COMMERCIAL SEX ACTS
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 0 1 -1 -100.00%
INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE
HUMAN TRAFFICKING Category Sub-Total 0 0 NC 19 14 5 35.71%
KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION 1 1 0 0.00% 23 18 5 27.78%
FONDLING 0 1 1 -100.00% = 27 26 1 3.85%
INCEST 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
RAPE 4 4 0.00% 49 41 8 19.51%
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN 0 0 NC 4 4 0 0.00%
OBJECT
SODOMY 0 0 NC 8 12 4 -33.33%
STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
SEX OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 4 5 -1 -20.00% 88 83 5 6.02%
PERSON -- Total 63 72 -9 -12.50% 1970 2100 -130 -6.19%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Report Date 9/9/2023,North
Central

NIBRS Crime Category

ASSAULT OFFENSES

PERSON HOMICIDE OFFENSES

HUMAN TRAFFICKING

KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION

SEX OFFENSES
PERSON -- Total

Crime

AGG ASSAULT - FV
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NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER
Category Sub-Total
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COMMERCIAL SEX ACTS

HUMAN TRAFFICKING,
INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE
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KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION
FONDLING
INCEST
RAPE

SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN
OBJECT

SODOMY
STATUTORY RAPE
Category Sub-Total

This Mn

3
2
7

43

55

e

o B O

58

This Mn
LY

6

50
70

o o

O N O N = O

o

75

Incident Count
Violent Crimes Against Persons

(not a count of Victims)
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-24.37%
-24.40%
-13.72%
-14.78%
-16.28%
NC
25.00%

NC
25.00%
100.00%

-100.00%

0.00%
-30.77%
>100%
-100.00%
-34.38%
-50.00%

-53.85%
NC
-6.25%
-15.86%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes

/NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1

Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhniit the vear diie tn ro-rlaccifiratinne after hoinna invectinated nr ronnrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic

Miuirder/Nan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the throo Hamiride Nffence in the Cateann,



Compstat Daily Crime Briefing as of Saturday, September 9, 2023

Report Date 9/9/2023,South Incident Count

Central Violent Crimes Against Persons
(not a count of Victims)

NIBRS Crime Category Crime This Mn Th'EY'V'” CntDiff % Chg YTDTY YTDLY CntDiff % Chg
AGG ASSAULT - FV 13 10 3 30.00% 244 270 -26 -9.63%
AGG ASSAULT - NFV 8 18 -10 5556% 439 500 -61 -12.20%
INTIMIDATION 9 12 -3 -25.00% 440 457 -17 -3.72%
SIMPLE ASSAULT 61 49 12 24.49% 1531 1666 -135 -8.10%
ASSAULT OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 91 89 2 2.25% 2654 2893 -239 -8.26%
JUSTIFIABLE HOMICIDE 0 0 0 NC 2 1 1 100.00%
MURDER & NONNEGLIGENT 3 0 3 NC 41 33 8 24.24%
MANSLAUGHTER
NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 0 0 0 NC 2 1 1 100.00%
PERSON HOMICIDE OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 3 0 NC 45 35 10 28.57%
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 2 2 0 0.00%
COMMERCIAL SEX ACTS
HUMAN TRAFFICKING, 0 0 0 NC 1 0 1 NC
INVOLUNTARY SERVITUDE
HUMAN TRAFFICKING Category Sub-Total 0 0 0 NC 3 2 1 50.00%
KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION KIDNAPPING/ ABDUCTION 1 0 NC 13 7 6 85.71%
FONDLING 0 1 1 100.00% @ 17 20 3 -15.00%
INCEST 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
RAPE 2 0 NC 52 38 14 36.84%
SEXUAL ASSAULT WITH AN 0 1 -1 -100.00% 7 6 1 16.67%
OBJECT
SODOMY 0 0 0 NC 14 10 4 40.00%
STATUTORY RAPE 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC
SEX OFFENSES Category Sub-Total 2 2 0 0.00% 90 74 16 21.62%
PERSON -- Total 97 91 6 6.59% 2805 3011 -206 -6.84%

DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT INTERNAL REPORT FOR COMPSTAT PURPOSES ONLY and REPRESENT PRELIMINARY COUNTS

Data source:Crimebase24-Date format: Date of Occurrence, DOES NOT include All NIBRS Crimes /NIBRS/Emailed Reports/Daily Reports,NIBRS REPORT Compstat Daily V1 Run Date: 9/10/2023 8:12:07
AM

These statistics are preliminary counts of the original police incident reports and may vary from the final UCR (Uniform Crime Reporting) statistics published by the FBI. The above NIBRS crime statistics listed are not final and sometimes adjusted

thronnhnit the vear diie tn re-rlaccifiratinne after hoina invectinated ar rennrtc filod at a later date hv a victim an a dailv hacic  Mirder/Noan-Nealinent Manclanaht 'NQA" ic anhs nne nf the three Hamiride Offence in the Cateanr



